
35

60

6,5

15,5

G1/2

15

W/O & Holder P37

 

 

POLISHED CHROME

BRUSHED NICKLE

STAINLESS STEEL

GRAPHITE

BLACK MATT CHROME

ROSE GOLD

GOLD

BRASS

ANTIQUE BRASS

WOH-P37-POL

WOH-P37-BRU

WOH-P37-BLA

WOH-P37-GRA

WOH-P37-SS

WOH-P37-ROS

WOH-P37-GOL

WOH-P37-BRA

WOH-P37-ABR

>  ME D ID A S  E N  MM.

C O L E C C I Ó N P R O D U C T O C Ó D I G O  /  C O L O R

Salida de agua cuadrada 

con soporte para mando de ducha.

Toma de agua


